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Form No. MGT-8


lPursuant lo sectio g2(2) of lhe ConPanies Act, 20l3and rule I I (2) of Compa ies (Manogemeht and


Adminis lratiofi ) Rules, 2 0 I 4l


I have examined the registcrs, rccords and books and papers of ANNAPURNA SWADISHT


LIMITED (hereinafter refeffed to as the Company) as required to be maintained under the Companies


Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made thereunder for the financial year ended on March 31, 2023. In


my opinion and to the best ofmy information and according to the examinations canied out by me and


explanations furnished to me by thc company, its ofiic€rs and agents, I certiry that:


A. the Annual Retum states the facts as at the closc of the aforesaid financial year conectly and


adequately.


B. during the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules


made there under in respect of:


l. its status underthe Actl


2. mainlcnance ofregisterVrecords & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefore;


3. filiDg of forms and returns as stated in the list of forms annexed in the annual retunr, with the


Registrar of Companies wilhin/beyond th€ proscribed timc. However, forms were filed with


additional fccs in case of dolays in filing of forms. There was no instance of filing forms or


returns with the Regional Director, Ccntral Covemment or other authoities;


4. calling / convening / holding meetings ofBoard ofDirectors, its commiftees and the meetings of
the rnembers of the Company on due dates as stated in dle annual retum in respect of which


meeliogs, ploper notices rvere given alld the pro.eedings, inchding resolution passed through


circulation, have bccn properly recorded in the Minute Book / registers maintaincd for the


purpose and the same have been signed. There Nas no instance ofpassing ofresolution through


circulation and postal ballot during thc year undcr review;


5. Closure of Rcgisr-'r of V(mbers:


6. advancevloans to its directo,s and/or persons or firms or companies relerred in section 185 of
the Act. Ilowever, there rvas no advancc or loan lalling under the puF,,iew ofthe said section of
the Act;


7. contractvarraogements with related paftics as specified in section 188 ofthe Act; There was no


material Related Party Tmnsaction du ng the year under review, and all the transactions were at


arm s length and in ordinar) coursc ofbu.iness:


llPage


//-e,


€\


Lr,.\i'
61bll


/..r*t
$d//







8. Issue or allotrnent or buy back of securitiev redemption of preference shares or debenrure,
alteration or reduction of share capital/ conversion of sharey securities and issue of security
certificates in all instances. During the year under review following are th9 instances for issue
ofsecurities


Dale of Erenl Type of issue No. ofsharcs issue.l
19t01t2022 Brst'l$!" 10.00.000
26t04/2022 Rights Issue 1.04.45.000
14t05/2022 Prefcrential Issue 8,55,000
?3/0s/2022 Preferentiallssue 7.37.500
11t06/2022 Preferential Issue 7,7 5,000
28/06t2022 Preferential Issuc 1,25,000
t2t0"t/2022 Preferential Issue 5,63,000
23t09t2022 lnitial Public OIfer ("IPO',' 43.22.000


9. keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration
oftransfer ofshares in compliance with the provisions ofthe Act. Howevel there was no such
instance during the year under review;


l0 declaration / payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid/ unclaimed dividend/other amounts as
applicable to the Investor Education and protection Fund in accordance with s€ction r25 of the
Act. However, there was no declamtion/ payment ofdividend and during the year under review
no unpaid./unclaimed amount was due for transfer to IEPF;


I I . sign ing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section I 34 of the Act and report
of directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;


12. constitution / appointment / re-appointments / retirement / disclosures of the DirectoE, Key
Managerial Personnel and the remunemtion paid to them. However, during the financial year
under review, the constitutior/ appointmen, rc-appointment/ rctirement of Directors was made
in compliance with the provisions ofthe Act.


13. appointment / reappointrnent / filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisio0s of
section 139 of the Act. I\ts Agarwal l(retan & Co, Chartered Accountants, was appointed as
statutory auditors to fill casual vacancy caused by the resignation ofNts. A M R K & Co, upto
the date of cnsuing Annual Geneml Meeting The appointment was in accordance with the
applicable provisions ofthc Act.


14. approvals required to be taken from the Central Govemmen! Tribunal, Regional Direcror,
Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions ofthe Act; The Company
has taken approvals from various competent authorities during the year under review, details of
such approvals are disclosed belowl


Compctant
Authoritv


Description of approvals Date of approval /
period ofvalidily


NSE Company has received an in-principle approval from the
NSE for listing of Equity Shares issued pursuant to the
Issue.


September 01, 2022


v
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15. acceptance / renewal / repayment of deposits However, the Company has not accepted / taken
any deposit; However, the Company has exempted deposit for which DpT 3 has been filed by
the Company;


16. borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and
creation / modification / satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever applicable; The
Company has bonowed from Banks and body corporates as disclosed in note to accounts forE,Y. Zj2z-Zi. Thcrc were i[st&nces
satisraction orcharges h.. 0"", n,"o o,,llrtl,"ltJil il:"ffll|,i:t" 


or charges whereas no


I 7. loan s and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corpomte orpersons falling under the provisions ofsection lg6 ofthe Act. The company has not advanced
loan nor provided guarantee nor made investment to ott". Uoaia" 


"oapoota 
o, persons talling


under the provisions ofsection lg6 ofthe Act;


18. alteration ofthe provisions ofthe Memorandum and/ or Articles ofAssociation ofthe Company
as detailed below;


Changes inMemorandu.@
Inc.eus"^in^Artho.i"ed


l;lll9:o"ol .!91^"-t lit 1lH,"1. e,1"1t , sL.es oi n.. r or_ 
"u"r, 


to n,. i o,oqoo,ijoo
(Rupees Sixteen Crore) diviaed into.t,O6,O6,OOO tOr" C.-" Sirry i"tf,.j U*i;';"i;.
of Rs. l0/- each approved in the ceneral meering held on J une 2g- 2022.
Ina."ua"-in 


-A-ufhoai


'.{o^^l:q0:99000 
(One Crore Sixty Lakhs) Squity Shares of Rs. l0/_ 


"u"il 
. nr.


Jl;11{1.909- 
,Irr... Eishteen ciorel di;ided' i;to r,ro,oo,ooo 


-ione 
c."* i"igi,ry


Lakhs) Equiry Shares of Rs. l0/- each annroved in the General meeting held on July-09,
2022.


M Shahna\yaz & Associates
Compan) Secretaries
Firm Regn. No.: S2015W8331500


Md. Shahnawaz


Membership No.: 21427
CP No.: 15076


Peer Review Regn No.71212020
UDINr A02r427E001622807
Kolkata, November3, 2023
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First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio Number DP ID-Client Id Account Number Number of Shares held Class of Shares


AKRITI AGARWAL 12 30000 Equity Share
LAKSHMINARAYANA N K 1201060000556283 2000 Equity Share
SUDHA B PRABHU 1201060001533402 1000 Equity Share
PRASHANTH G BHANDARKAR 1201060002423686 2000 Equity Share
PADMA NAHAR 1201060002479142 2000 Equity Share
GULAB CHAND PARAKH 1201060002729885 2000 Equity Share
NAINJA CHITLANGIA 1201060002747030 2000 Equity Share
ANIL KUMARAGRAWAL HUF 1201060002868921 20000 Equity Share
TARACHAND PARAKH 1201060003042255 2000 Equity Share
ANIL KUMARAGRAWAL HUF 1201060003164582 2000 Equity Share
SUSHIL KUMARAGRAWAL HUF 1201060003165324 2000 Equity Share
SHUBHAM KHANDELWAL HUF 1201060003287307 1000 Equity Share
MANJUDEVI RAJENDRAPRASAD BAID 1201060003417331 2000 Equity Share
KAUSHALYA DEVI AGRAWAL 1201060003668144 2000 Equity Share
DINESH KUMAR CHELLANI 1201060003687300 2000 Equity Share
SWETA NATHANI 1201060003885514 4000 Equity Share
RASHMI CHORDIA 1201060003927701 4000 Equity Share
KEERTI AGARWAL 1201060004558073 2000 Equity Share
KUNDAPURA DAMODAR PAI 1201060004690389 2000 Equity Share
SHIV KUMAR AGARWAL 1201060500192060 2000 Equity Share
MURLIDHAR HIRANI 1201060500200832 1000 Equity Share
GAJANAND GUPTA HUF 1201060500243281 2000 Equity Share
RAVI KUMAR GUPTA 1201060500506921 2000 Equity Share
NILESH HIRANI 1201060500539512 1000 Equity Share
RAVI KUMARGUPTA HUF 1201060500544326 2000 Equity Share
HOIST HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED 1201070000095490 1000 Equity Share
KUNAL SURESH GOGRI 1201090000580455 12000 Equity Share
PRAKASH CHANDRA NEMA 1201090001183992 1000 Equity Share
SHAIZA NAJUMUDEEN 1201090001583219 2000 Equity Share
RABINDRA PRASADAGARWALHUF 1201090004307042 1000 Equity Share
PRASHANT SARAF 1201090005313083 1000 Equity Share
KEVAL NAVINCHANDRADOSHI 1201090005599201 10000 Equity Share
SHEILA KISHOOSADARANGANI 1201090006010701 1000 Equity Share
SASI KUMARR 1201090006317921 2000 Equity Share
DIKSHA GANDHI 1201090006942029 2000 Equity Share
PRIYANKA CHANDAK 1201090006980198 4000 Equity Share
RAKHI RATHI 1201090007072971 3000 Equity Share
NARAIN PAHLAJRAIHINDUJA 1201090007147648 2000 Equity Share
HASMUKH HIRACHANDJAIN 1201090007152107 2000 Equity Share
VANDANA NARAINHINDUJA 1201090007408569 4000 Equity Share
RAJENDRA KUMARMAHESHWARIHUF 1201090007435637 1000 Equity Share
JAY SHASHIKANTRAJPURA 1201090007461171 3000 Equity Share
AMRIK SINGH 1201090007550331 2000 Equity Share







SHRADDHA TEJANI 1201090007861553 2000 Equity Share
MALA VIKRAMSHAH 1201090008030060 3000 Equity Share
UPASANA MANANPAMANI 1201090008318132 1000 Equity Share
KANTABEN VTHAKKAR 1201090008494401 2000 Equity Share
RACHNA AGGARWAL 1201090008498273 1000 Equity Share
KANMAL BIRLA 1201090008656889 2000 Equity Share
ADITYARAJ SINGHSOLANKI 1201090008669746 2000 Equity Share
ANJANDEEP SINGH 1201090008814394 2000 Equity Share
RAJESH KUMARSINGLA 1201090009375254 115000 Equity Share
PUJA GOENKA 1201090009682108 100000 Equity Share
NEHA GOENKA 1201090009682112 100000 Equity Share
MAYA AGRAWAL 1201090009773723 1000 Equity Share
GAUTAM DALMIA 1201090009881281 1000 Equity Share
LAXMI GOENKA 1201090010206870 2000 Equity Share
MAYANK SHRIMUKH 1201090010460491 1000 Equity Share
KANCHAN 1201090011590324 3000 Equity Share
AMIT KEDIA 1201090011815622 15000 Equity Share
SUNDEEP JANARDAN PISSAY 1201090013637204 2000 Equity Share
SHREYA BHEDA 1201090015324759 2000 Equity Share
DAKSHA MANISH JOBALIA 1201090016870335 1000 Equity Share
MUKESHKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 1201090016890227 4000 Equity Share
HAZARIMAL MANGILAL 1201090017246194 1000 Equity Share
AMIT KEDIAHUF 1201090017885501 4000 Equity Share
HITESH NANDLAL JAIN 1201090022707401 2000 Equity Share
LOKNATH GUDIMETLA 1201090023111760 3000 Equity Share
GIRISH SHARMA 1201090025628651 2000 Equity Share
SOURAV AGARWAL 1201090026179218 2000 Equity Share
VNEET S JAAIN 1201090027893794 10000 Equity Share
PREETI SARDA 1201090027945721 51000 Equity Share
MANISH HARILAL JOBALIA 1201090028000590 1000 Equity Share
CHIRAG HASMUKHRAI ZATAKIA 1201090029372662 2000 Equity Share
BHUMIKA RAJIV SAVLA 1201090030629019 3000 Equity Share
VIVEK NARAINHINDUJAHUF 1201090032421291 2000 Equity Share
PRADEEP KESHAVJI CHANDE 1201090032804161 2000 Equity Share
CHITTURI BALASIVA SUBRAHMANYAM 1201090034601305 7000 Equity Share
NIRAJ SHAHHUF 1201090034794930 2000 Equity Share
VIDYA PRAFULL RAI 1201090034798502 10000 Equity Share
APARNA TEJAS SHAH 1201090034806607 2000 Equity Share
ABHAI KUMARNAHARHUF 1201090034842025 26000 Equity Share
BHAVIN MOHIT PAREKH 1201090034914689 2000 Equity Share
KIRAN DEVI NAREDI 1201090034938235 2000 Equity Share
MANOJ KUMAR DROLIA 1201092400125752 1000 Equity Share
PRANAY SHAILESH ADHVARYU 1201120000271869 4000 Equity Share
LALITKUMAR MOTIRAM GATORWALA 1201120000422428 2000 Equity Share
KUSUM GUPTA 1201130000598397 2000 Equity Share
LEENA PIYUSH MEHTA 1201130000698161 2000 Equity Share







HARISH KUMAR 1201130000785985 2000 Equity Share
ROHIT HUNTARAM SARAN 1201130000831526 2000 Equity Share
RAMAN GAIND 1201170000135461 2000 Equity Share
JITENDRA CHUNILAL KAMDAR 1201200000014747 2000 Equity Share
RAKESH GANDHI 1201210100241787 4000 Equity Share
SHARDA GANDHI 1201210100241808 4000 Equity Share
RAKESH GANDHI HUF 1201210100300597 4000 Equity Share
MONU 1201210100660873 2000 Equity Share
HARSHIT GANDHI 1201210100963007 3000 Equity Share
UTSAV PRAMODKUMARSHRIVASTAV 1201220000090730 10000 Equity Share
UTTAM SINGH 1201220000116116 2000 Equity Share
JADHAV KB 1201220000124771 10000 Equity Share
LAKSHMIDEVI PAMURU 1201220000169591 10000 Equity Share
KAPIL ARVINDKUMARPAREKH 1201220000173608 2000 Equity Share
MINNETTE AURELIAGOMES ANDRADE 1201220000187963 3000 Equity Share
SHIV KUMARGOEL HUF 1201320000264584 2000 Equity Share
SHIV KUMAR 1201320000374553 6000 Equity Share
SANTOSH VERMA 1201320000382353 1000 Equity Share
SUDHIR SRIVASTAVA 1201320000444981 3000 Equity Share
SURENDERA KUMAR SHUKLA 1201320000770607 1000 Equity Share
KISHORBHAI GALALCHAND SHAH 1201320000772321 2000 Equity Share
SUNITA GOEL 1201320001411085 2000 Equity Share
SATISH AGARWAL HUF 1201320001565402 1000 Equity Share
VIJAY KUMARAGARWAL HUF 1201320001578200 1000 Equity Share
REKHA AGARWAL 1201320001786171 2000 Equity Share
BAHAR JAIN 1201330001855493 2000 Equity Share
DEEPAK JUGALKISHORE CHOKHANI 1201370000425744 69000 Equity Share
SHASHIKALA OMPRAKASH HEDA 1201700000001557 2000 Equity Share
SULOCHANA CHETAN MEHTA 1201700000005323 2000 Equity Share
BHARTI MEHTA 1201700000028691 4000 Equity Share
PRASHANT GOYAL 1201700000111000 1000 Equity Share
URJA MEHTA 1201700000264951 2000 Equity Share
SHAILESH MEHTA 1201700000378640 2000 Equity Share
SHRIPAL J SHAH 1201770000012672 2000 Equity Share
JAYA S SHAH 1201770000012712 2000 Equity Share
SANKET KUMAR JAIN 1201770000025622 2000 Equity Share
NEELAMBEN JAYANTILAL JAIN 1201770000028619 2000 Equity Share
NARENDER CHAND BHURAT 1201770100016031 1000 Equity Share
RANJEET KUMAR SAMSUKHA 1201770101300283 1000 Equity Share
KALAVATI SURESH KANAKIA 1201860000020030 1000 Equity Share
JAVERBEN SURESH NAGDA 1201860000134382 1000 Equity Share
CHARMIBEN VIKAS PATEL 1201910101995011 2000 Equity Share
VIJAY KISHOREKUMAR JIWNANI 1201910103656945 2000 Equity Share
HIMANSHU SAINI 1201910104188155 2000 Equity Share
OASIS CAPITALSERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED 1201910104767461 1000 Equity Share
KIRAN PRAKASH SARAF 1201910300588164 2000 Equity Share







KAVITA GARG 1202000000411125 4000 Equity Share
MAITRI PRAMOD BACHAWAT 1202000000420497 10000 Equity Share
PARAS KESHARMAL BATHIA 1202000000423371 6000 Equity Share
PADMA KAWEDIA 1202000000439852 1000 Equity Share
COSMOS PRIMEPROJECTS LIMITED 1202000000452198 4000 Equity Share
MINI AGRAWAL 1202000000461882 3000 Equity Share
MAHENDRA AGRAWALHUF 1202000000462035 2000 Equity Share
KRITAESH KAMLESH KAPADIA 1202170000028792 2000 Equity Share
MAMTA S RAKHECHA 1202250000001046 10000 Equity Share
DIGANT PRASHANT BAMB 1202300000989767 2000 Equity Share
KUSUM HASMUKHLAL SHAH 1202300001224281 2000 Equity Share
SHRIDHAR SUNDARAMIYER 1202350000071136 4000 Equity Share
ANKUR GOEL 1202420000058874 4000 Equity Share
MANISHA GAUDI 1202420000695477 4000 Equity Share
VISHNU KUMAR AGRAWAL 1202420000985444 2000 Equity Share
RAKESH KHANNA 1202470000179561 100000 Equity Share
SAMIR JITENDRA JAVERI 1202470000478366 45000 Equity Share
AMRIT LGANDHIHUF 1202470000501544 2000 Equity Share
SONAL AMRIT GANDHI 1202470000502231 2000 Equity Share
AAKASH JAVERI 1202470000507415 2000 Equity Share
YASHODA MOHANLAL SURANA 1202470000534517 3000 Equity Share
JIGNASHA MANISH SHAH 1202470000543192 1000 Equity Share
AMRIT LAXMICHANDJI GANDHI 1202470000600142 27000 Equity Share
NITU BANSAL 1202540000345771 2000 Equity Share
CHITRANJAN SHANTILAL CHOKSI 1202550000011664 2000 Equity Share
YOGESH CHIMANLAL AJMERA 1202550000172387 2000 Equity Share
RASHMIKANT HIMATLAL PAREKH 1202700000476223 18000 Equity Share
HARISH HIMATLAL PAREKH 1202700000495578 19000 Equity Share
SWARNIMA GARG 1202700000725413 2000 Equity Share
POONIT MITTAL 1202870000157326 14000 Equity Share
PRITESH MAFATLAL VORA 1202890000930945 20000 Equity Share
SHIKHA PRAVIN JAIN 1202890001299038 6000 Equity Share
INDIRA PRAVINKUMAR JAIN 1202890001300097 2000 Equity Share
SMITA NITIN SHAH 1202890001716168 2000 Equity Share
VIVEKBHAI MAHESHBHAI CHAUHAN 1202890001896771 2000 Equity Share
VENUS PORTFOLIOFINANCEPRIVATELIMITED 1203000001022265 2000 Equity Share
RAKESH DDOSHIHUF 1203000001022586 11000 Equity Share
AMIT KUMARNAMA HUF 1203040001236580 2000 Equity Share
RAJENDRA KISHOR JAIN 1203040001631645 10000 Equity Share
BHUPENDRA CSHAHHUF 1203210000136970 2000 Equity Share
NITIN PANDEY 1203230000077092 1000 Equity Share
SARLA DEVI DOGRA 1203230000890600 3000 Equity Share
HARSH JAIN 1203230001133031 1000 Equity Share
OMAS SECURITIESPVT LTD 1203230001372394 4000 Equity Share
RAHUL S GUPTA 1203230002233821 50000 Equity Share
SHWETA V JHUNJHUNWALA 1203230002904896 2000 Equity Share







ASVAH INFRACON LLP 1203230003285671 2000 Equity Share
SURESH KUMARDOGRA 1203230008188073 1000 Equity Share
NEELAM SAHEBRAOSATRE 1203230014106754 1000 Equity Share
CIEL ADVISORS LLP 1203300000161901 4000 Equity Share
ASMI SATISH SHAH 1203320017252770 2000 Equity Share
Jethwani Nikhil Jagdishbhai 1203320029547150 2000 Equity Share
AMAR LACHHMANDAS DINGREJA 1203320032819164 2000 Equity Share
SURENDRA SINGH 1203320142012561 1000 Equity Share
NIRMALA HARAKHCHAND SAVLA 1203330000511994 1000 Equity Share
PULIN KISHORE SANGHVI 1203330000726772 4000 Equity Share
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD 1203350000584506 1000 Equity Share
ABHISHEK LADHA HUF 1203350002462218 2000 Equity Share
VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL 1203350002575927 2000 Equity Share
MAHENDRA SINGH NAROOKA 1203350003017506 2000 Equity Share
ANUJ MUKESHDAFTERY HUF 1203360000075502 14000 Equity Share
DEEPAK MAHESHWARI 1203390000010967 2000 Equity Share
RAJESH MITTHALAL JAIN 1203390000202244 3000 Equity Share
VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 1203410000357244 1000 Equity Share
KHWAISH TRADECOMLLP 1203450000834882 2000 Equity Share
SWETA SUREKA 1203450000843462 51000 Equity Share
RAHUL SUREKA 1203450000843555 100000 Equity Share
ARYAVARDHAN MODI 1203460000508018 18000 Equity Share
NIRAJ CHAUDHARY 1203460000517550 20000 Equity Share
NIKHIL JAVERILAL SHAH 1203490000018937 2000 Equity Share
Y LAKSHMANA MURTHY 1203500000223779 4000 Equity Share
MD SHAHNAWAZ 1203500000446441 10000 Equity Share
PARIN SUNILKUMARSHAHHUF 1203500001164761 2000 Equity Share
RAMESH MITHALAL MEHTA 1203500001200765 2000 Equity Share
Y RAMANAMMA 1203500001206334 2000 Equity Share
VINODRAI BHAGAVANJI KOTECHA 1203600005628001 2000 Equity Share
GEETHALA SAROJAMMA 1203600008648238 2000 Equity Share
MANISHKUMAR SHYAMSUNDER MALSISARIA 1203600009805781 1000 Equity Share
SHANTANU VIJAY 1203660000266816 1000 Equity Share
RITU GUPTA 1203680000145417 50000 Equity Share
DINESH GUPTA 1203680000145421 50000 Equity Share
NIRAV DHIRENKUMAR SHAH 1203760000534065 2000 Equity Share
MI LIFESTYLEMARKETINGGLOBALPRIVATELIMITED 1203760000646504 2000 Equity Share
GHANSHYAM SHARESSTOCKBROKERSPVTLTD 1203780000000020 3000 Equity Share
BABUNATH ANAND 1203820000095969 1000 Equity Share
HARSHADRAI CHUNILAL JOGI 1204150000802581 2000 Equity Share
DARSHAN THAKKAR HUF 1204150001513691 2000 Equity Share
AMRISHBHAI VIDANI HUF 1204150002129061 2000 Equity Share
FENI RAJESHKUMAR GANDHI 1204310000275563 2000 Equity Share
RAMESHWAR RAO CHITNENI 1204310000431977 2000 Equity Share
VARSHA MANISHKUMAR TAORI 1204330000137750 2000 Equity Share
MANISHKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR TAORI 1204330000157393 1000 Equity Share







SARALA KUMARI VEERAMACHINENEI 1204340000083067 2000 Equity Share
SURESH KANODIA 1204380000000184 100000 Equity Share
RAMESH KANODIA 1204380000000199 10000 Equity Share
KAVITA KANODIA 1204380000000224 100000 Equity Share
DOLLY AGARWAL 1204380000012130 100000 Equity Share
AANCHAL KANODIA 1204380000012238 5000 Equity Share
ONKAR GARGHUF 1204380000023881 35000 Equity Share
JAYSHREE JHUNJHUNWALA 1204380000024159 10000 Equity Share
ANKUSH BANSAL 1204380000025036 15000 Equity Share
DIPAK AGARWAL 1204380000025872 27000 Equity Share
VIVEK NARAIN HINDUJA 1204450000322983 1000 Equity Share
KETAN KANTILALSHAHHUF 1204450000363794 2000 Equity Share
PRATIK JAYESH VIRA 1204450000380155 3000 Equity Share
VIVEK NARAIN HINDUJA 1204450000554272 15000 Equity Share
DARSHNI VIVEK SHANGHVI 1204450000631872 1000 Equity Share
HIMANSHU ANIL NAYYAR 1204470001454131 2000 Equity Share
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 1204470005016385 16000 Equity Share
SUNIL JINDAL 1204470006921116 5000 Equity Share
GOUTHAM PONNAMREDDY 1204470007700467 2000 Equity Share
CHANDAN GARG 1204470007872721 100000 Equity Share
RITIK MODI 1204470008008412 1000 Equity Share
SULEKHA G 1204470008110908 2000 Equity Share
VAISHALI BASRA 1204470008384681 3000 Equity Share
ANJANA MEHROTRA 1204470008973658 2000 Equity Share
MINAXIBEN M THAKOR 1204470009506244 4000 Equity Share
RAJASAGARAN NARESH KUMAR 1204470009538861 2000 Equity Share
VIKRAM MOHAN 1204470009891927 2000 Equity Share
SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN 1204470010283350 4000 Equity Share
MANIK SINGHAL 1204470011017605 1000 Equity Share
AKILANDESWARI SELVAMURTHY 1204470011192051 8000 Equity Share
SHABNAM NASER PARKER 1204470011433019 1000 Equity Share
SHALINI BOHRA 1204470013033394 2000 Equity Share
PADMAVATHI TOKALA 1204470014218626 4000 Equity Share
MONESHI SAHIL SHAH 1204510000000031 2000 Equity Share
VISHAKHA JAYANT SHAH 1204510000000194 1000 Equity Share
JAYANT RAMNIKLAL SHAH 1204510000000215 1000 Equity Share
Yogeshwar Laxman Rege 1204510000000308 3000 Equity Share
Alka Jayesh Gordhandas 1204510000001335 2000 Equity Share
Jayesh Ratanlal Gordhandas 1204510000001341 1000 Equity Share
Moneybee SecuritiesPvt Ltd 1204510000001812 1000 Equity Share
ASHOK SHAH 1204510000005705 5000 Equity Share
ASWIN VINODRAI KOTHARI 1204510000006050 2000 Equity Share
TEJAL MERCHANTILEPRIVATE LIMITED 1204510000007945 2000 Equity Share
SAMIR KIRITKUMAR SHAH 1204510000008541 1000 Equity Share
KIRIT MAHASUKHLAL SHAH 1204510000008569 1000 Equity Share
MURLIDHAR SHARMAHUF 1204510000008628 1000 Equity Share







ASPI BEHRAMJI ENGINEER 1204510000008725 13000 Equity Share
PREETI PRADEEP DALAL 1204510000008841 1000 Equity Share
PRATIK PRADEEP DALAL 1204510000008875 1000 Equity Share
PARESHABEN MAHESHBHAI SHAH 1204510000008987 9000 Equity Share
PRADEEP VINODCHANDRA DALAL 1204510000009558 1000 Equity Share
MAULIN PARIKH 1204510000010673 1000 Equity Share
KRISHMA PINAKIN SHAH 1204510000010770 1000 Equity Share
KAMLESH RAMNIKLAL SHAH 1204510000010922 1000 Equity Share
AJOY KIRTILAL MEHTA 1204510000010994 1000 Equity Share
SONAL AJAY MEHTA 1204510000011001 1000 Equity Share
KRISHNACHANDRA TOSHNIWAL 1204510000011113 1000 Equity Share
RENAISSANCE ADVISORYSERVICESPRIVATELIMITED 1204510000011147 1000 Equity Share
MINAL SAMIR SHAH 1204510000011531 1000 Equity Share
DEEPAK JAMNADAS THAKKAR 1204540000007241 1000 Equity Share
DHRUV DUTT 1204570000033366 2000 Equity Share
CHANDANMAL SRILALSINGHVI HUF 1204710000056346 4000 Equity Share
PAMLA SIKKA 1204720002065475 1000 Equity Share
VIJAY KUMAR 1204720002071151 2000 Equity Share
ANJALI KUMARI 1204720010050954 2000 Equity Share
SUBY MANOJ 1204920001959131 1000 Equity Share
DIPA DEVICHOUDHARY 1204920002346371 2000 Equity Share
KHANDELWAL SECURITIESPRIVATE LTD 1205140000249120 2000 Equity Share
PARUL DHIREN SHETHIA 1205140000434779 2000 Equity Share
JITEN PRATAPRAI MATHURIA 1205150000169063 5000 Equity Share
RISHABH R JAIN 1205150000171602 5000 Equity Share
JAGDISHCHANDER SARDARILAL KHANNA 1205150000201195 2000 Equity Share
SUSHIL KUMAR RUNGTA 1205270000049929 2000 Equity Share
RENU BANSAL 1205370000004311 2000 Equity Share
RUSHABH VINOD VORA 1205370000063526 3000 Equity Share
GAURAV SACHDEVA 1205420000529845 2000 Equity Share
ARIHANT CHEMICALSINDUSTRIES LIMITED 1205780000024228 2000 Equity Share
VINIT BIPIN SHAH 1205810000080945 2000 Equity Share
RAJESH KUMAR 1205820000047159 2000 Equity Share
HAS LIFESTYLE LIMITED 1205890000006341 2000 Equity Share
LKP FINANCE LIMITED 1205890000007495 4000 Equity Share
ANANYA SARDA 1205930000045900 5000 Equity Share
VIVEK KUMARJAINHUF 1205930000047834 1000 Equity Share
DUGAR ANDSONSPVT LTD 1206240000005230 2000 Equity Share
DINESH MAGHRAJ RANAWAT 1206240000009425 2000 Equity Share
VINAYKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR JAIN 1206270000044590 2000 Equity Share
KAPILABEN MANUBHAI SHAH 1206270000063153 1000 Equity Share
ARUN KOCHAR HUF 1206300000025403 4000 Equity Share
MANJULABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL 1206380000213466 2000 Equity Share
BHADRESHBHAI APATEL HUF 1206380000437871 4000 Equity Share
ADIL FIROZBHAI BATTIWALA 1206380000499430 2000 Equity Share
MILI CONSULTANTSINVESTMENTPVTLTD 1206540000000031 2000 Equity Share







PAWAN KUMAR PURI 1206590000054119 2000 Equity Share
RAVINDRA KUMAR PURI 1206590000054123 2000 Equity Share
RAJESH MITAL 1206690001076158 2000 Equity Share
POONAM PRAKASHKUMAR CHAUDHARY 1206690001575471 2000 Equity Share
NARESH THAWANI 1206690005561515 2000 Equity Share
VANSHIKA GAUR 1206690005764993 7000 Equity Share
SANJAY DRABU 1206690005866991 2000 Equity Share
MAYURI SHRIPAL VORA 1206740000674850 54000 Equity Share
SAURAV HIMATSINGKAHUF 1206800000004525 50000 Equity Share
NARENDRA HIMATSINGKA 1206800000008796 25000 Equity Share
SUSHMA HIMATSINGKA 1206800000010201 25000 Equity Share
SAURAV HIMATSINGKA 1206800000010216 35000 Equity Share
SANJAY KUMAR 1206810000012548 1000 Equity Share
ARISTOCRAT EQUITIESPVT LTD 1206810000051936 2000 Equity Share
GULSHAN ARORA 1206810000059327 1000 Equity Share
JUGAL KISHOREBAHETI HUF 1206850000038968 2000 Equity Share
HITESH BAHETIHUF 1206850000087619 12000 Equity Share
GUNJAN GANDHI 1206850000245620 6000 Equity Share
RAVEENA BIRLA 1206850000298464 2000 Equity Share
HIMANSHU RANJEETKUMAR JOGATAR 1207000000000350 2000 Equity Share
USHA SINGHAL 1207020002469376 1000 Equity Share
AAKASH IT SOLUTIONS 1207020002519285 2000 Equity Share
MUKESH KUMAR 1207020002647586 1000 Equity Share
SUMITRA KIRAN SOLANKI 1207100000016500 2000 Equity Share
HIREN MULCHAND SHAH 1207100000127885 2000 Equity Share
VIJAL DARSHAN SOLANKI 1207100000256533 12000 Equity Share
ROMA SANJAY MEHTA 1207160000103691 4000 Equity Share
PRAGNESH MANIKANTBHAI JOSHI 1207480000002363 5000 Equity Share
RAKSHA BHARAT DOSHI 1207480000061491 2000 Equity Share
NISHA MANOJ SHAH 1207650000223311 10000 Equity Share
MANGALCHAND PRAKASHCHAND 1207650000268642 2000 Equity Share
ANJU DEVI BHUTRA 1207700000000139 2000 Equity Share
RESOURCE VINCOMPRIVATE LIMITED 1207700000001677 5000 Equity Share
TIRUPATI COTTEXPRIVATE LIMITED 1207700000001886 1000 Equity Share
MAYANK MOHTA 1207700000001945 20000 Equity Share
ASHOK KUMARMOHTAHUF 1207700000001979 10000 Equity Share
KAILASH KUMARMOHTAHUF 1207700000002039 10000 Equity Share
MANOJ KUMARMOHTAHUF 1207700000002058 4000 Equity Share
RAJESH KUMARMOHTAHUF 1207700000002077 4000 Equity Share
PUJA CHANDAK 1207700000002252 1000 Equity Share
SAROJ DEVI MOHTA 1207700000002364 1000 Equity Share
SANGEETA MOHTA 1207700000002480 5000 Equity Share
SUJATA DEVI MOHTA 1207700000003256 1000 Equity Share
RAINBOW COMMODITYDERIVATIVESPRIVATELIMITED 1207700000006369 5000 Equity Share
MAYANK MOHTAHUF 1207700000009657 15000 Equity Share
SAIF ULLAH KHAN 1208160000029013 13000 Equity Share







SOURABH SONI 1208160000042497 15000 Equity Share
CHANDA KRISHNA KISHORE 1208160000042881 2000 Equity Share
RAJESH PADINCHAREKKARA MANNACHERY 1208160000150965 3000 Equity Share
MAHENDRAN K 1208160000183237 12000 Equity Share
SARITA GOEL 1208160000439188 2000 Equity Share
KRISHNA RAOPINNINTI VENKATA 1208160000643804 1000 Equity Share
ANAND RAJESHBHAI PATEL 1208160000697219 15000 Equity Share
SUNIL JAIN 1208160000942189 4000 Equity Share
PRADEEP GARG 1208160001103052 24000 Equity Share
T MANOHAR REDDY 1208160001173190 2000 Equity Share
FARATH ALI IRFAN 1208160001344965 3000 Equity Share
SHIV MUTTOO 1208160001748021 8000 Equity Share
SUDHA GELLELPA 1208160001787549 6000 Equity Share
PRAKASH LAXMANBHAI DESAI 1208160002322750 2000 Equity Share
ANKUR NANDI 1208160002329815 2000 Equity Share
ASHWANI SANWARMAL MATOLIA 1208160002421781 1000 Equity Share
SUKHVINDER SINGH 1208160002509754 4000 Equity Share
NALINI KANT 1208160002809626 2000 Equity Share
SHRUTI JEWARGI 1208160003012620 2000 Equity Share
GAURANG KUMARRAMESHCHANDRA PATEL 1208160003170509 1000 Equity Share
VENKATESH SUDEEP 1208160003356148 2000 Equity Share
ABHISHEK KRISHNAKUMAR MEDEYHAL 1208160003599946 1000 Equity Share
PUNEET VISHWARAMA APPANASRINIVASA 1208160003673084 2000 Equity Share
KAMLESHKUMAR CHUNILAL VORA 1208160003733736 2000 Equity Share
KAVITHA RAJU 1208160005125606 2000 Equity Share
LAXMINARAYANAN SESHARAO 1208160005407203 1000 Equity Share
SUBHENDU MANDAL 1208160005479767 2000 Equity Share
USHA GULATI 1208160005836038 5000 Equity Share
VIVEK RANCHHOD CHOTALIA 1208160006501776 1000 Equity Share
VIJAYAKUMAR JUTURU 1208160007630113 2000 Equity Share
AMIT KUMAR SINGH 1208160008328020 2000 Equity Share
EKTA KHANDELWAL 1208160008478801 1000 Equity Share
SUNIL BAKSHI 1208160010015934 8000 Equity Share
GAURAV GUPTA 1208160010382641 2000 Equity Share
AMAN GUPTA 1208160010776798 6000 Equity Share
DILIP KUMAR KUPPAM 1208160011601510 1000 Equity Share
SONAL DIXIT 1208160011852743 2000 Equity Share
AKHIL DILIP SANGHAVI 1208160011944598 2000 Equity Share
SAJAN KAKKAR 1208160012056045 4000 Equity Share
ASIM KUMAR SAHA 1208160012314968 3000 Equity Share
JASVINDER SINGH 1208160012690523 2000 Equity Share
AVISHEK SAHA 1208160014467328 33000 Equity Share
OBIDDI NAGALAKSHUMMA 1208160014636850 1000 Equity Share
SHIVAM SUBASH GUPTA 1208160014926788 1000 Equity Share
AJAY DESAI 1208160015336093 12000 Equity Share
VINAYAK KRISHNASWAMY 1208160015705269 10000 Equity Share







KARAN AHUJA 1208160016260171 4000 Equity Share
BHAVARLAL BABULAL JAIN 1208160017820209 10000 Equity Share
RITWIK JAIN 1208160018321505 5000 Equity Share
KHYATI ANAND PATEL 1208160018912287 2000 Equity Share
SANDEEP BHATT 1208160019032083 1000 Equity Share
HIRAL ROHIT DOSHI 1208160019241691 2000 Equity Share
MOHAN CHAND 1208160019345931 15000 Equity Share
PRAHARSH PRAVEEN RAI 1208160019422923 1000 Equity Share
DILIP HANSRAJ SANGHVI 1208160020359513 2000 Equity Share
ANKIT MUKESH DAFTERY 1208160020436693 2000 Equity Share
MEENU MADHAVI 1208160020659573 2000 Equity Share
SAURABH GARG 1208160021320808 4000 Equity Share
HRUSHIKESH PRAMOD SHINDE 1208160021559996 3000 Equity Share
MEGHA GUPTA 1208160021892437 4000 Equity Share
SAMIRUL BAJLURRAHMANMONDAL MONDAL 1208160022182681 2000 Equity Share
MANGATTU JOSEPH JOHNS 1208160022596527 2000 Equity Share
NALINI SETHI 1208160022761721 1000 Equity Share
NUR PARVEZ 1208160024546820 1000 Equity Share
JAIMIN SURESH BANKER 1208160025300918 1000 Equity Share
KASHYAP ASHWIN PARSANA 1208160025499956 2000 Equity Share
ADOSH KUMAR 1208160027399139 2000 Equity Share
SAHIL GARG 1208160027630083 2000 Equity Share
AZMATH IMRAN ALI 1208160027743131 14000 Equity Share
JAYANT KARSANBHAI MAKWANA 1208160030734518 2000 Equity Share
KETAN VASANTLAL SHRIMANKAR 1208160031411102 8000 Equity Share
MAJEED KHURSHEED KHAN 1208160032673944 2000 Equity Share
GUNVANT JAIN 1208160033502807 2000 Equity Share
AMAR PUSHPENDRA JAIN 1208160034144968 1000 Equity Share
SAHIL KUMAR PAPNEJA 1208160034252720 2000 Equity Share
PRAVEEN RAMENDRA RAI 1208160034419551 2000 Equity Share
YEDDULA PULLAREDDY 1208160034545927 2000 Equity Share
SAVITA SHANTICHAND BAGRECHA 1208160037382816 2000 Equity Share
PRAVINKUMAR DEVICHAND JAIN 1208160037839209 2000 Equity Share
ANJALI GOPALDAS BALDAWA 1208160038030943 1000 Equity Share
IPSITA SADHU PAUL 1208160038165711 2000 Equity Share
VARUN VINODKUMAR BANSAL 1208160038201656 3000 Equity Share
VAIBHAV GUPTA 1208160038430060 1000 Equity Share
SUHAS ASOKAN 1208160038726916 2000 Equity Share
JAI GOPAL KAKKAR 1208160041363081 4000 Equity Share
SHOBHA KESHAVLAL GUJARATHI 1208160043523110 2000 Equity Share
ANISHA AGARWAL 1208160045517089 65000 Equity Share
FIROZ ANSARI 1208160046889695 2000 Equity Share
SANJU MATHEW 1208160051498021 2000 Equity Share
SUSHMA KAKKAR 1208160051649634 6000 Equity Share
MANAN AGARWAL 1208160053334214 4000 Equity Share
RONAK PUNGALIYA 1208160053753484 2000 Equity Share







YAMINI THIRUVEEDHULA 1208160054538518 2000 Equity Share
SHISHIR RADHAKUMAR TEJPAL 1208160054719294 18000 Equity Share
KUMARI NEHA 1208160055452305 1000 Equity Share
SAVITABEN LALITKUMAR AGRAWAL 1208160056301818 2000 Equity Share
RAJKIRAN PARSHURAM PAWAR 1208160057676901 3000 Equity Share
URMI SHISHIR TEJPAL 1208160058630321 6000 Equity Share
ANUSHI VIKRAM JAIN 1208160059098171 2000 Equity Share
VENKATA RAMARAJU KALIDINDI 1208160060012008 2000 Equity Share
NIDHI SARDA 1208160060923611 1000 Equity Share
GOVIND KASHYAP 1208160061447642 2000 Equity Share
DEEPAK BATTOO 1208160062361556 8000 Equity Share
TEJAS ALAKH DIVAN 1208160063563829 2000 Equity Share
DUSHYANT SHISHIR TEJPAL 1208160063907163 8000 Equity Share
MOUNIKA GAMPA 1208160064743345 1000 Equity Share
ANMOL JULKA 1208160065468369 4000 Equity Share
KOMAL GUNVANT JAIN 1208160065975613 2000 Equity Share
RAHUL CHADHA 1208160067670841 4000 Equity Share
PRASHANT SOAM 1208160068327042 2000 Equity Share
SANJANA POONIA 1208160071113091 4000 Equity Share
ANKUR GUPTA 1208160073169566 2000 Equity Share
CHINTAN JPARIKH HUF 1208160074624098 1000 Equity Share
SMITA NITIN PITALE 1208160074983784 2000 Equity Share
LALIT NARAINDAS OCHANI 1208160075421491 2000 Equity Share
KANNAN KRISHNAMURTI NAIDU 1208160075944617 10000 Equity Share
SAVEEN PAPNEJA 1208160076886922 1000 Equity Share
NARENDRA SINGH KOURAV 1208160077464431 2000 Equity Share
SAMAR SAHA 1208160078645920 2000 Equity Share
SAHDEVKUMAR ARVINBHAI PATEL 1208160081858140 2000 Equity Share
ROMITA ARORA 1208160083150277 2000 Equity Share
ALOK KUMAR BHARTI 1208160084177860 2000 Equity Share
JHAVERI MAHESH JIGNESH 1208160084794212 1000 Equity Share
SHAGUN GUPTA 1208160086119148 30000 Equity Share
FORAM RISHIT KOTECHA 1208160086203086 1000 Equity Share
LILU RAM 1208160086545843 2000 Equity Share
ELUMALAI UMASANKAR 1208160088073360 8000 Equity Share
JAGDISH PRASHAD SHARMA 1208160089587217 58000 Equity Share
GIRIRAJ MOHTA 1208160090527813 9000 Equity Share
AHILYA ASHOK BAGUL 1208160090533791 2000 Equity Share
ANKUR GHOSH 1208160091582976 2000 Equity Share
USHA RANI ANAPARTI 1208160094854791 1000 Equity Share
VARUN MUTTOO 1208160094997106 2000 Equity Share
SABITA MISHRA 1208160095904180 2000 Equity Share
SATYAVATHI REDDY 1208160096013971 2000 Equity Share
SHANTANU PARESH SHAH 1208160098073306 1000 Equity Share
PALAK ASHVINKUMAR NAVADIYA 1208160102987770 2000 Equity Share
GOPAL SHARMA 1208160103487923 10000 Equity Share







SOORYA GAYATHRI NEELIYATH 1208160104620694 2000 Equity Share
MOKSHA ASIAPACIFIC SECURITIES 1208160104997258 9000 Equity Share
SEEMA SAWTAL 1208160105425814 300000 Equity Share
SADHNA TOLASARIYA 1208160106247589 4000 Equity Share
SHIKHA RANA 1208160106454883 2000 Equity Share
MOHIT 1208160106588392 2000 Equity Share
PRITI SURYAKANT PAREKH 1208160106990992 2000 Equity Share
TIRUMALE KRISHNE GOWDA 1208160107088471 1000 Equity Share
LVARADARAJ 1208160107426411 2000 Equity Share
ROHIT PARASRAMKA 1208160108633534 2000 Equity Share
SONIA AGARWAL 1208160108965850 2000 Equity Share
SUNITA RATHAUR 1208160111596772 2000 Equity Share
SYS MOKSHA 1208160118856698 2000 Equity Share
PRAVEEN MOHTA 1208160121844412 2000 Equity Share
GITA SHARMA 1208180007007671 2000 Equity Share
BHUPINDER SINGH GUJRAL 1208180008602313 1000 Equity Share
RIDDHI ANIL THAKKAR 1208180009074503 2000 Equity Share
CHANDRA SEKHAR MOHANTY 1208180024938361 2000 Equity Share
TANU AGARWAL 1208180046590710 1000 Equity Share
SANGITABEN DHIRAJBHAI VIRADIYA 1208180049475480 1000 Equity Share
RAVINDER SINGH 1208180082499823 2000 Equity Share
KRISHAN LAL KAKKAR 1208180089337136 2000 Equity Share
RITHVIKREDDY DONDAPATI 1208180108665214 1000 Equity Share
RIDDHI AGRAWAL 1208180111377633 2000 Equity Share
SUSHEELA B SHETTY 1208340000114642 4000 Equity Share
ANILKUMAR DUTHULURI 1208340001528798 1000 Equity Share
RAMABEN MAGANLAL RATHOD 1208340002744002 1000 Equity Share
ATLAS EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED 1208600000002314 100000 Equity Share
RAVI IYER NATARAJAN 1208670001970963 1000 Equity Share
CHANDRESH H HARIA 1208840000011341 1000 Equity Share
HARSHIDA NITIN SHAH 1208850000002912 2000 Equity Share
SANJEEVANI DHANYAKUMAR CHORDIA 1208860000927415 14000 Equity Share
MEHUL BHARATBHAISHAHHUF 1208860001446036 9000 Equity Share
WORLD FOODS LLP 1208860002010220 36000 Equity Share
PAYAL MITTAL 1208860002303596 2000 Equity Share
SANJAY JAGDISHBHAI SINROJA 1208860002637147 3000 Equity Share
NAMRATA YADAV 1208870047404832 2000 Equity Share
PARITOSH SAHA 1208870067412944 1000 Equity Share
LAXMI KUMARI MALIK 1208870105398058 2000 Equity Share
RAJAN GUPTA 1209170000000241 20000 Equity Share
RAJAN GUPTA 1209170000000372 7000 Equity Share
MANISH KUMAR 1209290000015400 100000 Equity Share
DHANUMJAYA POLISETTY 1301240000988926 4000 Equity Share
J ANJU SWETHA 1301240001576840 6000 Equity Share
NILANG PRAVINKUMAR SHAH 1301240001872357 2000 Equity Share
NEHA CHAUHAN 1301240004160075 2000 Equity Share







SANKET SHRAVAN SHARMA 1301240004317282 2000 Equity Share
JAGDISHWAR PRASAD SINHA 1301240004724561 15000 Equity Share
GAURAV GUPTA 1301240004785545 2000 Equity Share
SHARAD OMPRAKASH JHUNJHUNUWALA 1301240005886452 2000 Equity Share
G M SHAHHUF 1301670000848505 2000 Equity Share
DIPIKA KHANNA 1304140004262938 10000 Equity Share
GOPINATH SAHOO 1304140005035878 2000 Equity Share
KINCHIT SUNILKUMAR MEHTA 1304140007271761 5000 Equity Share
AYUSH GUPTA 1601430102961174 6000 Equity Share
PRATHAMESWARA CONSULTING PVTLTD 26 20000 Equity Share
LOGIC SQUARE TECHNOLOGIES 28 20000 Equity Share
MOUMITA SINGHANIA 5 200000 Equity Share
RAJENDRA JEYCHANDBHAI DHOLAKIA IN30002010173881 2000 Equity Share
MAHESH KUNDANLAL HUF IN30002011542484 8000 Equity Share
ANAND SUDEEP IN30007910648479 2000 Equity Share
MADHAV STOCKVISIONPVT LTD IN30015910751494 5000 Equity Share
RAJIV KUMAR CHAUHAN IN30018310612079 2000 Equity Share
YASHWANT KOTHARI IN30018311255284 2000 Equity Share
BENOY SHANKER JAMUAR IN30018311283317 2000 Equity Share
SUNIL DAS IN30018312661534 2000 Equity Share
JITHENDRAN ARAVINDASHAN NAIR IN30018313483707 2000 Equity Share
PAWAN RADHESHYAM GUPTA IN30021413899789 1000 Equity Share
RANKIT R THAKKAR IN30021414243558 1000 Equity Share
ASHRAF AHMEDMATA SARAVU IN30021416545669 4000 Equity Share
SRIKANTH REDDY JANUMPALLY IN30021416948661 8000 Equity Share
VINAY VIJAY NAGORI IN30021417863487 5000 Equity Share
GLANCE FINANCE LTD IN30021418412641 6000 Equity Share
SHIVAM JAIN IN30021419030515 2000 Equity Share
DINAMANI BAPPANADU IN30021419809777 2000 Equity Share
HARDIK PARESH GALA IN30021420317332 2000 Equity Share
THE VAULTVENTURES LLP IN30021420417430 8000 Equity Share
NUPUR OMPRAKASH GANDHI IN30021420802315 7000 Equity Share
ANNAPOORNA N BAYARI IN30021421255629 2000 Equity Share
REKHA JAIN IN30021422569178 2000 Equity Share
VISHAL AGARWALLA IN30021424432765 28000 Equity Share
ASHWINI MAHESHWARI IN30021424577545 2000 Equity Share
SHIPRA CHAKRABORTY IN30021424725849 2000 Equity Share
KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED IN30021426089554 8000 Equity Share
ANNAPURNA SRIDHAR IN30021426511221 50000 Equity Share
RAVISHANKAR AJJAMPUR VIRUPAKSHAPPA IN30021426673621 2000 Equity Share
SHYAMSUNDER BALDWA IN30021426739995 2000 Equity Share
MUSKAAN ANURAGGOYAL HUF IN30021426782819 28000 Equity Share
GUNVANT PARASMALJAIN HUF IN30021426804848 2000 Equity Share
ROHAN VINAYPAI HUF IN30021426977492 50000 Equity Share
UNITED INFRACORE LIMITED IN30021427091995 2000 Equity Share
DEEPA ARORA MEEL IN30021430538621 1000 Equity Share







ANUP KUMAR BERIA IN30021432430474 1000 Equity Share
VEGESNA SRISURYANARAYANA RAJU IN30021432995818 14000 Equity Share
NAMRATA MALU IN30021433172904 2000 Equity Share
JIMI CHANDRAKANT PATEL IN30021433385094 2000 Equity Share
SHOBHANA C KAPADIA IN30021434129958 2000 Equity Share
DIPESH GANESH MINAT IN30021438430767 2000 Equity Share
BHAVIKA JAIN IN30021441065063 2000 Equity Share
MANISHA JAIN IN30021444859306 2000 Equity Share
SANJAY KHANDELWAL IN30021445000879 1000 Equity Share
GAUTAM HIMATSINGKA IN30021445833885 2000 Equity Share
VINABEN SANGHAVI IN30021449372788 2000 Equity Share
MANOJ P MATHEWS IN30023910555867 6000 Equity Share
LIZBEL JOHN IN30023913732461 2000 Equity Share
VIPUL PANDEY IN30023914512478 1000 Equity Share
JAYARAM VALTHUR SHETTY IN30023914785896 2000 Equity Share
JOGI GEORGE CHARM IN30023915346689 2000 Equity Share
KODUMAGULLA LAXMI MANASA IN30023915396617 1000 Equity Share
KODUMAGULLA KIRANMAI IN30023930017037 4000 Equity Share
GULABCHAND KESHAVJI KARANIA IN30023980295062 10000 Equity Share
SHREERAM BAGLA IN30032710480975 1000000 Equity Share
PROGNOSIS SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED IN30032710618690 30000 Equity Share
MAHESHWARI EQUITYSERVICESP LIMITED IN30032710621105 8000 Equity Share
MAHENDRA KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA IN30032710625317 150000 Equity Share
SHASHI KANTA SUKHANI IN30036020231345 1000 Equity Share
SHYAM PATTABIRAMAN IN30037810183193 6000 Equity Share
BRINDAP IN30037810183409 6000 Equity Share
SAMEEP S MEHTA IN30045014020762 2000 Equity Share
SONAL ARPIT SHAH IN30045014615381 2000 Equity Share
KRISHNA KUMAR IN30045014682331 2000 Equity Share
RAVI GOPAL PANJABI IN30047610208830 2000 Equity Share
SANGHVI RAJESH IN30047610433703 19000 Equity Share
CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH RAWAT IN30047640026250 2000 Equity Share
ARVIND RAGHUNATH BOBADE IN30047642002205 1000 Equity Share
SAVIO MENEZES IN30047642491540 2000 Equity Share
SANJAY BHATIA IN30051311951942 1000 Equity Share
SANDEEP ANAND IN30051312859719 4000 Equity Share
VIKASH AGARWAL IN30051314496367 2000 Equity Share
MANDEEP KAUR JULKA IN30051315795106 12000 Equity Share
KEJAL DHAVAL VAKHARIA IN30051316361220 1000 Equity Share
FORAM GAURAV PUJARA IN30051318599647 2000 Equity Share
FRANAL H SHAH IN30051319542545 1000 Equity Share
GULAB SINGHAL IN30051320201570 12000 Equity Share
NALINI RAMESH SHAH IN30051321635775 2000 Equity Share
RAJAT SINGHAL IN30051322269759 19000 Equity Share
SUDHANSHU SRIVASTAV IN30051322321434 66666 Equity Share
HEMANT JAGDISH JAIN IN30051323314424 4000 Equity Share







ARUN P DOSHI IN30051323447901 2000 Equity Share
KAJAL SAHA TALUKDAR IN30051381487581 1000 Equity Share
SHRIKRISHAN RAMJIVAN SINGHAL IN30051382617397 2000 Equity Share
NEHA IN30051383932245 2000 Equity Share
ARUNA ANUP AGARWAL IN30051386437650 2000 Equity Share
DILIP KESHRIMAL SANKLECHA IN30051386445932 6000 Equity Share
MAHENDRABHAI LALLUBHAI RAVAL IN30051386926913 2000 Equity Share
VISHNUMA GLOBALSOLUTIONSPRIVATELIMITED IN30051387237318 1000 Equity Share
SUMAN TIBREWALLA IN30069310192257 4000 Equity Share
MRINAL TIBREWALLA IN30069310192273 4000 Equity Share
SUKANYA MIHUL TIBREWALLA IN30069310192312 2000 Equity Share
SAROJ TIBREWALLA HUF IN30069310192407 4000 Equity Share
SAROJ KUMAR TIBREWALLA IN30069310192579 4000 Equity Share
RAJASTHAN GLOBALSECURITIESPRIVATELIMITED IN30072410153429 300000 Equity Share
DEEPA AJAY KOTHARI IN30075711384744 2000 Equity Share
KANCHAN DEVI SAMSUKHA IN30077310150752 2000 Equity Share
KIRAN CHAND SAMSUKHA IN30077310218129 2000 Equity Share
AMIT RANJAN IN30087010446269 2000 Equity Share
PEARL POLYMERS LIMITED IN30088813182206 2000 Equity Share
SURYA BHUSHAN TRIPATHI IN30088814669093 1000 Equity Share
GLOBE CAPITALMARKET LTD IN30096610000004 4000 Equity Share
VT CAPITALMARKETPRIVATE LIMITED IN30096610916941 8000 Equity Share
MAHENDRA JAYANTILAL SHAH IN30097411798682 12000 Equity Share
HARESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH IN30097411799048 3000 Equity Share
HARSHITA VIPUL SHAH IN30097411817735 2000 Equity Share
VIJYABEN S MOLIYA IN30097411880191 2000 Equity Share
URMI KETAN SHAH IN30097411962156 1000 Equity Share
RAJ ORACLESERVICES LLP IN30097412032569 2000 Equity Share
NISHA SANDEEP KARANIA IN30097412071414 12000 Equity Share
PUNAMBEN RAJANISHBHAI CHAVADA IN30097412072533 2000 Equity Share
UMANG MAHENDRA SHAH IN30097412262055 44000 Equity Share
MARWADI METALSANDMINERALSPRIVATELIMITED IN30097412463292 11000 Equity Share
VIPUL JASWANTRAI SHAH IN30097412935419 1000 Equity Share
PARAS GULABCHAND KARANIA IN30097413350063 4000 Equity Share
MANISH KVORA HUF IN30098210786916 1000 Equity Share
NIRAJ DHANRAJ CHHAJER IN30098210931150 9000 Equity Share
APPAPURAPU NARASIMHA RAO IN30102220053194 2000 Equity Share
VARSHA PRADIP PANCHAL IN30114311320122 1000 Equity Share
VISHNU KUMARAGGARWAL HUF IN30114311547947 2000 Equity Share
KOMAL KIRAN PANCHAL IN30114311790694 1000 Equity Share
ANIL KUMAR IN30114312011143 2000 Equity Share
ANITA MANISH GANDHI IN30115113542321 2000 Equity Share
KAILASH CHAND KASAT IN30115120944369 2000 Equity Share
NITHIN KUMAR SONI IN30115121963977 2000 Equity Share
AMITAYU DEY IN30115122124046 2000 Equity Share
SUNNY HARESH SHOBHANI IN30115122687338 2000 Equity Share







RADHAMOHAN LAHOTI IN30115122816686 2000 Equity Share
RAJESH F BAJAJ IN30115123334767 2000 Equity Share
BHAGYASHREE R BAJAJ IN30115123334775 2000 Equity Share
KAPIL DEV IN30115126273994 1000 Equity Share
VIPIN KUMAR IN30115126309107 2000 Equity Share
PINANK JAYANT SHAH IN30115127086849 6000 Equity Share
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY IN30115128177530 2000 Equity Share
NIDHIKA NIKHIL KAKODKAR IN30115128782012 2000 Equity Share
DAHYABHAI SHANKARLAL PATEL IN30127630161776 2000 Equity Share
ABHISHEK JAIN IN30133022039208 2000 Equity Share
SUNITA AHLAWAT IN30133040593192 2000 Equity Share
ELARA INDIAOPPORTUNITIESFUNDLIMITED IN30134820011233 14000 Equity Share
INDIA MAXINVESTMENTFUND LIMITED IN30134820075337 30000 Equity Share
NAV CAPITALVCCNAVCAPITAL EMERGINGSTARFUND IN30134820244196 200000 Equity Share
SUSHILA AGGARWAL IN30142810025107 2000 Equity Share
MADAN GOPALAGGARWALANDSONSHUF IN30142810037640 2000 Equity Share
MADAN GOPAL AGGARWAL IN30142810039213 4000 Equity Share
VINAY AGGARWALSONS HUF IN30142810086831 2000 Equity Share
SUNIL KUMAR KEDIA IN30143680027396 2000 Equity Share
VISHAL PRAVINBHAI RAIYANI IN30143680629551 2000 Equity Share
SANDIP ANILKUMAR SHETH IN30143685147269 1000 Equity Share
SARVODAYA BULLSANDBEARSPVT LTD IN30147720003415 1000 Equity Share
CHANDER KANTA IN30147720010023 1000 Equity Share
MAHAVEER CHAND IN30148510795376 1000 Equity Share
VIRENDRA MANGALDAS SHAH IN30148510923328 2000 Equity Share
MADHU KHANDELWAL IN30148520278685 1000 Equity Share
HARI KHANDELWAL IN30148520278693 1000 Equity Share
ERISKA INVESTMENTFUND LTD IN30152430041080 16000 Equity Share
NITIN JAIN IN30154917267590 3000 Equity Share
BARKHA SANDIP SHETH IN30154917584142 1000 Equity Share
VARUN SHARMA IN30154917613971 2000 Equity Share
HRISHI JAI MUNIM IN30154917914589 2000 Equity Share
NIRAV SHACHIKUMAR ADALJA IN30154919148537 10000 Equity Share
GUNJA VASANT IN30154931411240 4000 Equity Share
K R SASIDHARAN IN30154932192601 2000 Equity Share
SONALBEN KACHHADIYA IN30154932542230 2000 Equity Share
ANJALI MUTTOO IN30154934716090 2000 Equity Share
PUNCHAM NAVIN MUKIM IN30154934900196 2000 Equity Share
DIVYESH VINOD GADHIYA IN30154935836694 2000 Equity Share
DILEEP KUMAR SOMANI IN30154935847437 2000 Equity Share
KONDOTH SATYA PRIYAN IN30154936344823 8000 Equity Share
BHUVANA ANAND IN30154939650206 4000 Equity Share
V VNEWARSONS HUF IN30154950027868 1000 Equity Share
POONAM BANSAL IN30154951029686 1000 Equity Share
S SELVAKUMAR IN30154951338794 2000 Equity Share
AMIT MEHRA IN30154951395803 9000 Equity Share







NEEL K THAKKAR IN30154951579537 1000 Equity Share
RACHIT MITTAL IN30154952337939 2000 Equity Share
RITESH SHAW IN30154952522722 7450000 Equity Share
NIKHIL KEDARNATH CHANDAK IN30154952796867 20000 Equity Share
SONI HEMANTKUMAR INDRAVADANBHAI IN30154954757325 2000 Equity Share
AMBER SHASHANK GANDHI IN30154954781701 2000 Equity Share
PRAVEEN KUMAR BURUGU IN30154954801871 2000 Equity Share
RAKESH KUMAR IN30154955911904 1000 Equity Share
KAJAL RITESH SINGHI IN30154955927905 1000 Equity Share
HEMANT KOTHARI IN30154956132406 4000 Equity Share
SHREYA GUPTA IN30154956693456 2000 Equity Share
ANAND RAGHAVENDRAN IN30154957269619 2000 Equity Share
BALBIR KAUR IN30154958807818 2000 Equity Share
GOPAL GIR IN30154959254473 2000 Equity Share
MUKESH JEEVANP BATRA IN30154959649221 1000 Equity Share
RAOUL KAPOOR IN30154959871261 10000 Equity Share
BHAVIN DHIRENSHAH HUF IN30154960114788 4000 Equity Share
SHAMBHU SHEKHAR IN30154960398908 2000 Equity Share
SHABANA NAKHOODA IN30154961016943 2000 Equity Share
CHIRAG KHAITAN IN30154961156744 5000 Equity Share
SANDEEP KUMAR GOEL IN30154962048078 4000 Equity Share
AXE FORTUNECAPITALADVISORSLLP IN30154963126496 20000 Equity Share
SATWIK JAIN IN30154963685769 8689 Equity Share
VINAYAK SANJAY SOOD IN30154963794062 2504 Equity Share
MEHER SANJAY SOOD IN30154963888535 1090 Equity Share
SAROJ BANSAL IN30154963964628 823 Equity Share
MANITA JAIN IN30154964188673 800 Equity Share
NAVNEET KHANNA IN30154964231559 821 Equity Share
PARESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH IN30154964396099 4000 Equity Share
RANBIR SINGH IN30154964513502 755 Equity Share
N K SRIVASTAVA IN30154964515544 600 Equity Share
V L NARAYANAN IN30154964570919 593 Equity Share
SARV VIJAYPAL SINGH IN30154964733245 747 Equity Share
AMITA JATIN CHOKSHI IN30154964959252 1000 Equity Share
RAKESH ARORA IN30154965140543 475 Equity Share
SANYAM KHAITAN IN30154965224144 14000 Equity Share
SANJAY DHANUKA IN30154965273021 3176 Equity Share
NEELAM BHATIA IN30154965774666 951 Equity Share
MANISH JOSHI IN30154965911112 976 Equity Share
MUKESH SAVLA HUF IN30160410127082 2000 Equity Share
PIYUSH C PATEL IN30160412247228 2000 Equity Share
KILLOL RAMESHMODI HUF IN30160412579037 1000 Equity Share
SITA DEVI SARDA IN30176680001631 1000 Equity Share
SURESH KUMAR PODDAR IN30177417206345 4000 Equity Share
KAVITA PODDAR IN30177418352675 5000 Equity Share
PARULBEN KISHORKUMAR SHAH IN30177420372466 2000 Equity Share







PRACHI PODDAR IN30177421155192 3000 Equity Share
ANUJ KAPIL IN30177421504324 2000 Equity Share
SHARDA MOHTA IN30186261624306 20000 Equity Share
ANIRUDH MOHTA IN30186261854505 20000 Equity Share
SARITA MOHTA IN30186261877503 18000 Equity Share
VARUN MOHTA IN30186261878643 6000 Equity Share
ASHOK KUMAR MOHTA IN30186261880010 38000 Equity Share
GAURAV MOHTA IN30186261881869 13000 Equity Share
RAJESH MOHTA IN30186261949377 35000 Equity Share
RISHI IN30186262170992 1000 Equity Share
RISHABH KHANDELWAL IN30186262968860 5000 Equity Share
SHUBHA MOHTA IN30186263012775 5000 Equity Share
NEHA KUMARI IN30186263899779 1000 Equity Share
PRIMEUP CAPITALCONNECTSERVICESPRIVATELIMITED IN30198311030465 1000 Equity Share
URMILABEN BHARATBHAI SUTHAR IN30198311328334 2000 Equity Share
SUBASH OSTWAL HUF IN30198311534093 2000 Equity Share
PRANAV RATHI HUF IN30209210209521 2000 Equity Share
SOMANI STOCKBROKING PVTLTD IN30210510000204 20000 Equity Share
NITESH NATHANY IN30210510477897 20000 Equity Share
PRIYANKA JAJODIA IN30210510745605 6000 Equity Share
BIMAL KUMAR AGARWAL IN30210510763310 2000 Equity Share
MANISH SAFAR HUF IN30210510772345 1000 Equity Share
RISHAV SAFAR IN30210510832609 1000 Equity Share
NANDITA BANSAL IN30210510911972 3000 Equity Share
RUMIT AMICHAND SHAH IN30216410023884 2000 Equity Share
SUBHASH PHOOTARMAL RATHOD IN30216410302696 14000 Equity Share
SNEHAL SHAH IN30216410420172 6000 Equity Share
SNEHAL BHUPENDRA SHAH IN30216410424823 14000 Equity Share
ANKIT AGRAWAL IN30220111689148 2000 Equity Share
BALJINDER SINGH IN30226910837679 2000 Equity Share
N H ABOOBAKKER IN30226912028281 1000 Equity Share
SUMIT SOMANI IN30226913004637 7000 Equity Share
LALIT RAI IN30226913737416 4000 Equity Share
ANUBHAV ARYA IN30226914020369 4000 Equity Share
TEJASWINI LALIT RAI IN30226914055746 6000 Equity Share
UTSAV BAHETY IN30226914416779 2000 Equity Share
NARENDERPAL GURMEJSINGH NIJJAR IN30246110220707 2000 Equity Share
BRIJESHKUMAR MANIKKUMARSINGHA HUF IN30246110925643 3000 Equity Share
PRADIP KUMAR SUREKA IN30249610076953 25000 Equity Share
AADEESH ABHAIKUMAR NAHAR IN30258210129130 20000 Equity Share
BANSIDHAR BADRIDASSMODIPRIVATE LIMITED IN30264610107306 3000 Equity Share
VISHWADHAM COMMODITIES LLP IN30264610116754 21000 Equity Share
SHANTILALJI JAVERIMAL GANDHI IN30267930230310 2000 Equity Share
PANKAJ BRIJMOHAN BALDAWA IN30267931675840 2000 Equity Share
GANESH RADHAKRISHNAN IN30267932598062 172000 Equity Share
SISTLA VENKATESWARLU IN30267933112255 2000 Equity Share







PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN IN30267933314448 2000 Equity Share
NEERAJ KANMAL BANG IN30267934880367 1000 Equity Share
AMEYA SUDHAKAR JOSHI IN30267936807262 2000 Equity Share
ARADHANA PANDE IN30267937174076 2000 Equity Share
PANYAM VAMSI MOHAN IN30267938379857 1000 Equity Share
Abhilasha Kushwah IN30281410632567 1000 Equity Share
Pramod Sancheti IN30281410679554 2000 Equity Share
Ashwin V Punmiya IN30281410826218 1000 Equity Share
Roopesh Kumar Agarwal IN30281410878110 1000 Equity Share
Richa Paresh Kothari IN30281411378486 1000 Equity Share
Purnima Arun Rathod IN30281411505798 2000 Equity Share
Arun Malhotra HUF IN30281412332820 2000 Equity Share
SUBHASH SJOGANI HUF IN30282210482289 3000 Equity Share
NITHIN JAMES IN30290240120344 2000 Equity Share
CHANCHALA KUMARI IN30290240248316 2000 Equity Share
R P SINGH IN30290240277168 4000 Equity Share
SUNIL SOMANI IN30290240818465 2000 Equity Share
KISHOREKUMAR NANAJI SONEKAR IN30290240881125 2000 Equity Share
KAYALVIZHI BALACHANDRAN IN30290241045559 1000 Equity Share
JASKIRAT SINGH IN30290241074119 2000 Equity Share
TUKARAM LAMBKHADE IN30290241320676 2000 Equity Share
SHAISHAV J VORA IN30290241738176 2000 Equity Share
VAISHALI K SONEKAR IN30290241906559 4000 Equity Share
PANKAJ DINESHKUMAR MAJITHIA IN30290243561325 2000 Equity Share
NITIN GUPTA IN30290244759546 2000 Equity Share
PRATIKSHA AMIT DOSHI IN30290248142419 2000 Equity Share
GAURAV DUTT SHARMA IN30290248451527 2000 Equity Share
SURESHKUMAR KAPURCHAND SHAH IN30292710298376 2000 Equity Share
K IWEALTHADVISORSLLP IN30292710329780 66668 Equity Share
SHASHI DUGAR IN30292710374582 4000 Equity Share
PANKAJ GHANSHYAM GOYAL IN30295120149409 4000 Equity Share
SUMANT BHALA HUF IN30295120211258 2000 Equity Share
ANUJ SINGHAL IN30296010039087 2000 Equity Share
Ravi Sarda IN30297810514089 100000 Equity Share
MANOJ MOHTA IN30297810575269 58000 Equity Share
MANISHA DEVI MOHTA IN30297810575277 16000 Equity Share
CHARU RATURI IN30302829839222 2000 Equity Share
VARSHA AGRAWAL IN30302831780228 1000 Equity Share
KUNJAN VIREN PAMANI IN30302832082464 2000 Equity Share
NITI IN30302838250682 1000 Equity Share
ANKITA G GANGAWAT IN30302838585902 66666 Equity Share
FULABAI TUKARAM LAMKHADE IN30302839273318 2000 Equity Share
K ASHOKKUMAR JAIN IN30302851338902 2000 Equity Share
MANORANJAN SAHOO IN30302851565989 4000 Equity Share
GULAB CHAND BANSAL IN30302851755623 2000 Equity Share
KOPAL AGRAWAL IN30302852012550 2000 Equity Share







AKANKSHA NARULA IN30302853403263 4000 Equity Share
MADHU S IN30302853427174 2000 Equity Share
BISHAL JAIN IN30302854389969 1000 Equity Share
ANUPAMA TYAGI IN30302858405416 2000 Equity Share
SURYA BHAN SINGH IN30302859800005 2000 Equity Share
AJIT KUMAR IN30302860842465 20000 Equity Share
DEEPAK RALLI IN30302865623349 1000 Equity Share
VIKASHH MEHTA IN30302865819850 10000 Equity Share
RUPESHKUMAR RAJNIKANT PARIKH IN30302866414055 2000 Equity Share
SANDEEP BHAGWATILAL JAIN IN30302867915135 2000 Equity Share
HARISH AHUJA IN30302870045254 2000 Equity Share
ABEL CHARLESMANGALAKUMARAMOS IN30302872265028 4000 Equity Share
RAVJI PATEL IN30302875255145 1000 Equity Share
ASHA RANI IN30302881183632 2000 Equity Share
VISHAL SONI IN30302882265074 2000 Equity Share
RAJKUMAR M VALECHA IN30302882569923 2000 Equity Share
ANJALI VIJAY KHARE IN30302884844410 1000 Equity Share
SEEMA GUPTA IN30302887948430 20000 Equity Share
PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL IN30302892754395 1000 Equity Share
GYAN PRAKASH JAITHLIYA IN30302893329901 1000 Equity Share
PRADEEP SINGH BISHT IN30302898669063 2000 Equity Share
PARAG KUMUDCHANDRA SHAH IN30305210018214 1000 Equity Share
AJAY KUMAR SONS IN30310810262029 2000 Equity Share
PRAGNESH KIRANKUMAR DHRUVE IN30311611816507 2000 Equity Share
HASMUKH HANSRAJ GALA IN30311612649767 2000 Equity Share
PARSEKAR PRASAD IN30311613191523 11000 Equity Share
SHIVANI BAJAJ IN30327010835109 1000 Equity Share
KAILASH KUMAR MOHTA IN30327081717762 44000 Equity Share
GRD SECURITIES LTD IN30352610001138 4000 Equity Share
YASH AGARWALLA IN30352610015330 2000 Equity Share
MANAHARLAL VALLABHDAS HINDOCHA IN30357510063628 1000 Equity Share
SHANKAR SHARMA IN30362210004407 125000 Equity Share
MAHENDRAKUMAR K SHAH IN30362210026713 4000 Equity Share
RAJESH CHANDRAKANT VAISHNAV IN30364710004836 20000 Equity Share
RAJAN THEVAR IN30371910378019 1000 Equity Share
NUVAMA WEALTHANDINVESTMENT LIMITED IN30371911063419 1000 Equity Share
DAYA SHANKER IN30383330066812 2000 Equity Share
AMIT BHARTIA IN30395610154549 125000 Equity Share
EUSTOMA WEBTECH LLP IN30395620015380 22000 Equity Share
MSP PROPERTIESINDIA LIMITED IN30395620015451 10000 Equity Share
EKTA AGRAWAL IN30395620016106 80000 Equity Share
MSP SPONGEIRON LIMITED IN30395620016544 140000 Equity Share
LAXMI AGARWAL IN30402910003109 1000 Equity Share
KALPESH BHUPENDRAVORA HUF IN30415810192562 3000 Equity Share
R PATTABIRAMAN IN30429510019162 76000 Equity Share
SUREKHA BHAGWANDAS KESARIA IN30429520072111 2000 Equity Share







DATTARAM TUKARAM LAMKHADE IN30429523343679 12000 Equity Share
RAHUL ARUKANDATHIL IN30429526644926 2000 Equity Share
JAISON GEORGE IN30429527823045 1000 Equity Share
HARSHA JITESH MANGE IN30429528503945 2000 Equity Share
KETAN CHANDRAVADAN KAPADIA IN30429553326130 1000 Equity Share
HARSH SONTHALIA IN30429570334172 4000 Equity Share
PAWAN JAISWAL IN30429576297002 150000 Equity Share
KREDENT TRADING LLP IN30437510000029 5000 Equity Share
JENUINE ADVISORYPRIVATE LIMITED IN3044